
G e w i c h t - D r e i k a m p f / Spinning-Triathlon

30. offene Thüringenmeisterschaften

am 05.07.2020 Saalfeld Platz am Weidig

Schüler
Name Nation / ClubRank 3-Kampf D3 D4 D5-mSt-No

1 Weiß, Tobias CC Saalfeld 169,365 66 30 48,9119

2 Borst, Robbin CC Saalfeld 165,540 64 35 44,3620

3 Schröckenbach, Maya TU Ilmenau 108,970 42 10 37,9823

4 Regge, Paula CC Saalfeld 68,910 12 15 27,9421
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F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

30. offene Thüringenmeisterschaften

am 05.07.2020 Saalfeld Platz am Weidig

JU23M
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld 486,560 95 56,93 53,65/ 90 90 67,321

2 Schönberg, Jan TG Westewitz 471,095 90 47,30 46,58/ 94 90 68,816

3 Albrecht, Jonas TU Ilmenau 441,265 90 50,18 47,80/ 84 70 66,199

4 Hoffmann, Christoph CC Saalfeld 323,670 20 37,31 34,56/ 82 55 63,203

Schüler
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Weiß, Tobias CC Saalfeld 226,425 5 28,50 23,56/ 66 30 48,9119

LK
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 456,840 95 51,20 49,55/ 88 65 72,064

2 Scholze, Sebastian SAV Freiberg 456,005 85 57,56 54,42/ 86 75 65,355

3 Lussi, Gerhard CC Dübendorf 442,630 80 50,63 46,41/ 94 80 61,067

4 Abel, Rita CC Saalfeld 359,495 70 43,92 43,63/ 66 60 50,638

5 Glaser, David CC Saalfeld 328,400 75 50,62 43,78/ 94 65 0,002

Senioren
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Gräser, Wolfgang CC Saalfeld 464,635 80 48,96 48,82/ 94 90 68,5710

2 Riese, Bernd AV Sörewlad 410,425 70 46,98 45,62/ 90 70 58,5517

3 Rädel, Mathias SAV Freiberg 393,570 70 44,48 44,35/ 76 70 59,1613

4 Stinka, Andreas CC Saalfeld 375,840 50 40,48 40,27/ 90 50 70,0611

5 Kröhn, Hans-Joachim SAV Freiberg 345,930 50 36,14 34,52/ 88 65 48,1824

6 Gutkaes, Bernd SAV Freiberg 319,575 60 41,38 41,10/ 66 35 50,7312

7 Schönberg, Ronald TG Westewitz 302,960 35 36,05 32,69/ 62 60 51,4815

8 Lillie, Erich SAV Hemelingen 282,360 45 34,32 34,21/ 80 30 39,2216

9 Rudi, Dietmar SAV Freiberg 148,750 0 16,62 0,00/ 48 40 29,4214
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S i e b e n k a m p f / Heptathlon

30. offene Thüringenmeisterschaften

am 05.07.2020 Saalfeld Platz am Weidig

JU23M
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld /760,305 486,560 67,22 61,61 96,611

2 Schönberg, Jan TG Westewitz /715,275 471,095 61,14 59,38 82,446

3 Albrecht, Jonas TU Ilmenau /695,315 441,265 60,13 53,82 93,409

LK
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg /765,250 456,840 75,22 73,95 106,164

2 Scholze, Sebastian SAV Freiberg /749,400 456,005 75,05 73,73 96,415

3 Lussi, Gerhard CC Dübendorf /697,095 442,630 61,89 61,55 87,357

4 Glaser, David CC Saalfeld /588,195 328,400 69,70 60,33 86,512

Senioren
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Gräser, Wolfgang CC Saalfeld /748,515 464,635 73,43 71,94 92,3410

2 Kröhn, Hans-Joachim SAV Freiberg /559,205 345,930 50,59 50,35 74,8924

3 Riese, Bernd AV Sörewlad /527,105 410,425 59,21 57,47 0,0017

4 Lillie, Erich SAV Hemelinge /503,945 282,360 55,50 47,15 79,2916
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A l l r o u n d

30. offene Thüringenmeisterschaften

am 05.07.2020 Saalfeld Platz am Weidig

LK
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 979,885 765,250 75 93,094

2 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld 938,055 760,305 60 78,501

3 Gräser, Wolfgang CC Saalfeld 927,275 748,515 50 85,8410

4 Lussi, Gerhard CC Dübendorf 907,350 697,095 75 90,177

5 Albrecht, Jonas TU Ilmenau 853,845 695,315 55 69,029

6 Riese, Bernd AV Sörewald 696,290 527,105 45 82,7917
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